LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI LABELLISE "B" SENIORS
DE LAMBALLE

Epreuves
'48 -
+10pts) KOCH Maeva (22, BRE) DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC
'52 -
+10pts) SEVIN Marion (22, BRE) AJ22
'57 v
7 KOCH Roxane (22, BRE) DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC
-63 -
+30pts) GUIOMAR Fanny (22, BRE) MJC BEGARD JUDO
. 4 SEVIN Nolwenn (22, BRE) AJ22
-70 v
6 CHASTAGNER Amelie (22, BRE) ASP TTSTBRIEUC

-60 -



5
7

7

b 4

NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LAHER Romain (22, BRE)

CLECH Florian (22, BRE)

LE QUERREC Brendan (22, BRE)

LAOT Thibaut (22, BRE)
GUYOMAR Ronan (22, BRE)
HAINAUT Noelig (22, BRE)
LE GALL Theo (22, BRE)

RIMBERT Steven (22, BRE)

LE CORRE Yann (22, BRE)
BALCOU Ewenn (22, BRE)
DENISAN Louis (22, BRE)

HUPIN Anthony (22, BRE )

BALCOU Mickael (22, BRE)

-66

CHERIAUX Guillaume (22, BRE)

COQUIN Stephane (22, BRE)

RAOUL Christophe (22, BRE)

RIDEAU LE MARECHAL Aurelien (22, BRE)

LE ROY Mickael (22, BRE)

SAVEAN Lucas (22, BRE)

-90

AJ22

MJC BEGARD JUDO

MJC BEGARD JUDO

AJ22

ATHLETIC CLUB DE PENVENAN

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

DOJO BRO DREGER

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

JUDO CLUB LANVOLLON

ATHLETIC CLUB DE PENVENAN

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

AL DE PLOUFRAGAN

ATHLETIC CLUB DE PENVENAN

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

ATHLETIC CLUB DE PENVENAN

ATHLETIC CLUB DE PENVENAN

AJ22

AJ22

JUDO CLUB 22 (JC22)



